
 

 

 

Daily
3%

2 or more times 
per month 

22%

2 or more times 
per week …

A few times a 
year
33%

Never
16%

No answer
3%

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BILL BOTTS FIELDS AT CULVER CITY PARK 
 

QUESTION # 1- How often do you visit the Bill Botts Fields at Culver City 
Park? 

Daily 
2 or more times 

per month  

2 or more 
times per 

week  
A few times a 

year Never No answer TOTAL 

22 139 149 216 104 18 648 

 

Daily 
2 or more times 

per month  

2 or more 
times per 

week  
A few times a 

year Never No answer TOTAL 

3.39% 21.45% 23.12% 33.00% 16.04% 3.00% 100% 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2 0 2 3  B I L L  B O T T S  F I E L D S  A N D  

V E T E R A N S  M E M O R I A L  P A R K  

S U R V E Y .  



 

 

 

QUESTION# 2- Why do you visit the Bill Botts Fields at Culver City Park? 
Select all that apply. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

QUESTION #3- Are there amenities you would add to Bill Botts Fields at 
Culver City Park? 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Exercise

Exercise,Other: I pass through this area on my way to the…

Exercise,Other: softball

Exercise,Other: View of city

Exercise,Other: Walking path

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Exercise

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Exercise,Other: Scenic virw

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Other: Bone Yard

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Other: Paddle tennis

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Exercise

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Relaxation ,Exercise

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Relaxation ,Other: Watch…

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Special Event ,Relaxation

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Relaxation

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Amazing…

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Walk my…

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Special Event

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Special Event ,Other: Hiking

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise

Other: As a person in her mid 20s I don't really have a reason to…

Other: Dog park and hiking

Other: Don't go

Other: Haven't visited yet

Other: Idon't visit the park

Other: Never go

Other: Star gazing mostly.

Other: walking

Picnic

Picnic,Relaxation

Picnic,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Open space, nature

Picnic,Special Event

Picnic,Special Event ,Exercise,Other: Take kids to the playground

Picnic,Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise

Picnic,Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Skatepark, hike…

Relaxation

Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Dog Park and to enjoy the playground

Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: on our way to hike up to Kenneth Hahn

Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: walking my dog nearby

Relaxation ,Other: I visit the dog park on occasion to let my dog…

Special Event ,Exercise

Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise

18.21%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

13.58%
13.27%

0.31%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.15%
0.46%
0.77%
0.61%

1.39%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.15%
0.15%

1.08%
3.55%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

1.39%
0.31%
0.15%
0.15%

0.93%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.46%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.61%

0.31%
1.85%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.31%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

4.32%
6.94%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

2.00%
0.46%
0.31%

1.08%
16.30%



 

 

 

Question #3 – Are there amenities you would add to Bill Botts Fields at 
Culver City Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

HIGHLIGHTS

196 STATEMENTS  ARE REQUESTING TO ADD  
MORE  COURTS.  94 OF THEM WANT PICKLE 
BALLS , 51 TENNIS , 32 WANT PADDLE TENNIS 
COURT & 19 CHOSE BASKETBALL COURTS.

88 STATED THAT THE PARKS NEED MORE  
BATHROOMS  AND IMPROVE THEIR CONDITIONS 
AS WELL AS ADDING TABLES FOR CHANGING 
BABIES. 

63 REQUESTED WATER FILTRATION STATIONS.

49 REQUESTED MORE TRAILS, 18 SAID WALKING 
TRAILS AND 31 WANTS HIKING TRAILS.

22 REQUESTED LIGHTING FOR NIGHT 
ACTIVITIES.

18 MENTIONED THE NEED TO IMPROVE 
PARKING AREAS.

16 WOULD LIKE TO ADD COMMUNITY/ 
BOTANICAL GARDEN.

161 DID NOT 
ANSWER THIS 

QUESTION.



 

 

 

QUESTION #4 - What are your favorite and least favorite aspects of Bill 
Botts Fields at Culver City Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

  

HIGHLIGHTS

LEAST FAVORITE

100 STATED THEIR LEAST 
FAVORITE IS INADEQUATE AND 
LACK OF PARKING.  

77  STATED POOR CONDITIONS 
OF THE FIELDS (SOCCER AND 
BASEBALL).

62 STATED THAT THERE IS LACK 
OF MAINTENANCE SPECIALLY ON 
THE GREEN AREAS.  

254  DID NOT 
ANSWER THIS 

QUESTION. 

FAVORITE

67 LOVE TO HAVE BASEBALL 
FIELDS.

65  STATED THEIR FAVORITE 
ASPECT IS THE CITY VIEW.

39 SAID WALKING AND 
HIKING TRAILS.



 

 

 

Question #5 - Is there anything you would like removed from Bill Botts 
Fields at Culver City Park? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HIGHLIGHTS

127 STATED "NO " AS THEY 
WOULD NOT REMOVE 
ANYTHING FROM THE PARK. 

37 STATED TO REMOVE 
HOMELESS, TRASH AND 
PARKING METERS.

16 WOULD LIKE TO ADD 
COMMUNITY/BOTANICAL 
GARDEN. 

16  N/A WERE OBTAINED.

408 DID NOT 
ANSWER THIS 

QUESTION. 



 

 

 

VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK (Not including the building)  
 

QUESTION #6 -How often do you visit Veterans Memorial Park? 

2 or more 
times per 

week 

2 or more 
times per 

month 
A few times 
per month 

A few times 
a year  Never  Daily  No answer TOTAL  

223 165 0 172 21 60 7 648 

 

 
 

  

2 or more times 
per week 

2 or more 
times per 

month 
A few times 
per month 

A few 
times a 

year  Never  Daily  No answer TOTAL  

34.41% 
 

25.46% 
 

0.00% 
 

26.54% 
 

3.24% 
 

9.26% 
 

1.09% 
 

100.00% 
 

2 or more times 
per week

34%

2 or more times per 
month

26%

Afew times a year 
27%

Never 
3%

Daily 
9%

No answer
1%



 

 

 

QUESTION # 7 - Why do you visit Veterans Memorial Park? Select all that 
apply. 

  

Exercise

Exercise,Other: I pass through this area on my way to the…

Exercise,Other: softball

Exercise,Other: View of city

Exercise,Other: Walking path

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Exercise

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Exercise,Other: Scenic virw

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Other: Bone Yard

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Other: Paddle tennis

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Exercise

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Relaxation ,Exercise

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Relaxation ,Other: Watch…

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Picnic,Special Event ,Relaxation

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Relaxation

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Amazing…

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Walk my…

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Special Event

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Special Event ,Other: Hiking

Organized Athletics/ Sports ,Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise

Other: As a person in her mid 20s I don't really have a reason to…

Other: Dog park and hiking

Other: Don't go

Other: Haven't visited yet

Other: Idon't visit the park

Other: Never go

Other: Star gazing mostly.

Other: walking

Picnic

Picnic,Relaxation

Picnic,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Open space, nature

Picnic,Special Event

Picnic,Special Event ,Exercise,Other: Take kids to the playground

Picnic,Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise

Picnic,Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Skatepark, hike…

Relaxation

Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: Dog Park and to enjoy the playground

Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: on our way to hike up to Kenneth…

Relaxation ,Exercise,Other: walking my dog nearby

Relaxation ,Other: I visit the dog park on occasion to let my dog…

Special Event ,Exercise

Special Event ,Relaxation ,Exercise

18.21%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

13.58%
13.27%

0.31%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.15%
0.46%
0.77%
0.61%

1.39%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.15%
0.15%

1.08%
3.55%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

1.39%
0.31%
0.15%
0.15%

0.93%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.46%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.61%

0.31%
1.85%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.31%
0.31%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

4.32%
6.94%

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

2.00%
0.46%
0.31%

1.08%
16.30%



 

 

 

QUESTION #8 - What are your favorite and least favorite aspects of Veterans 
Memorial Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

LEAST FAVORITE

76 MENTIONED THEIR LEAST 
FAVORITE ARE THE 
BATHROOMS.

48 MENTIONED PARKING IS 
THEIR LEAST FAVORITE DUE 
TO LIMITED AND RESTRICTED.

166 DID NOT

ANSWER THIS 
QUESTION. 

FAVORITE

264 STATED THAT THEIR 
FAVORITE PART IS HAVING 
BASEBALL, BASKETBALL, 
TENNIS COURTS. ALSO  A 
GREAT PLAYGROUND.

129 MENTIONED THAT THEIR 
FAVORITE PART IS THE 
PLUNGE.



 

 

 

Question #9 - Are there facilities you would add to Veterans Memorial 
Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

143 REQUESTED MORE PICKLEBALL COURTS.

81 REQUESTED TO IMPROVE , EXPAND AND 
ADD MORE AQUATIC/POOL FACILITIES.

63 REQUESTED INDOOR FACILITIES FOR 
COMMUNITY EVENTS.

56 REQUESTED TO ADD MORE INDOOR  
COURTS FOR BADMINTON, TABLE TENNIS, 
FUTSAL.

50 WOULD LIKE TO ADD BIKE LANES AND 
BIKE STATIONS.

32 WOULD LIKE TO HAVE MORE PICNIC 
TABLES. 

28 PEOPLE WOULD LIKE TO ADD NEWER 
RESTROOMS.

197 DID NOT 
ANSWER THE 

QUESTION.



 

 

 

QUESTION #10 - Is there anything you would like removed from Veterans 
Memorial Park? 

  

HIGHLIGHTS

143 STATED THAT THEY WOULD NOT 
MAKE ANY CHANGE.

72 REQUESTED TO REMOVE SIGNS 
LIKE (BANNING DOGS, NO ADULT 
SPORTS).

52 REQUESTED TO REMOVE 
HOMELESS FROM THE PARK, MAINLY 
PLAYGROUNDS.

389 DID NOT 
ANSWER THE 

QUESTION.



 

 

 

COMPARING THE TWO PARKS 
 
PLEASE CONSIDER YOUR USAGE OF VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK AND BILL 
BOTTS FIELDS. 

 
QUESTION #11 – Which Park do you primarily use to attend and/or hold 

small events? (Such as birthday party, graduation party, etc.) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #11 – Which Park do you primarily use for exercise group? 
 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #11 – Which Park do you primarily use for leisure activities? 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
QUESTION 11- Which Park do you primarily use for organized sporting 

events? 
 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

QUESTION 11- Which Park do you primarily use for personal exercise? 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #11 – Which Park do you primarily use to attend big 
community events? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
QUESTION # 11- Which Park do you primarily visit by yourself? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
QUESTION #11 – Which Park do you primarily visit with friends and /or 

family members? 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
QUESTION #11- Which Park do you visit the most? 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

WHAT WOULD MAKE YOU VISIT MEMORIAL PARK AND BILL BOTTS 
FIELDS MORE? 
 

QUESTION #12 – Improved general park maintenance. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 -Improved parking 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – Improved quality of sports fields and courts. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – Improved/added indoor recreational facilities. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
QUESTION #12 – Longer operating hours. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 

QUESTION #12- More family-oriented programming. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
QUESTION #12 – More group exercise programming. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – More variety of parks activities. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – OTHER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – Recreational/sports equipment check-out. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – Variety of cultural events. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

QUESTION #12 – Variety of recreational programming. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

THE BUILDING AND AUDITORIUM AT VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK 
 

QUESTION #13 –How often do you visit the building and/or Auditorium 
at Veterans Memorial Park? 

Daily  
2 or more times per 

week 

2 or more 
times per 

month 
A few times a 

year  Never  No answer TOTAL 

4 18 42 341 216 25 646 

 

Daily  
2 or more times per 

week 
2 or more times 

per month 
A few times a 

year  Never  No answer TOTAL 

0.65% 2.78% 6.50% 52.78% 33.43% 3.86% 100% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Daily 
1%

2 or more times 
per week

3%
2 or more times 

per month
6%

A few times a year 
53%

Never 
33%

No answer
4%



 

 

 

QUESTION #14 - Why do you visit the building and/or Auditorium at 
Veterans Memorial Park? Select all that apply. 

 
 

Community / 
Support 
Meetings 

Cultural 
Arts 

Organized 
Athletics / 
Sports 

Personal 
Celebration  

Seasonal 
Youth 
Camp  

Religious 
Group  Other  

No 
Answer TOTAL  

218 194 67 58 40 41 82 225 925 

 

Community 
/ Support 
Meetings 

Cultural 
Arts 

Organized 
Athletics / 
Sports 

Personal 
Celebration  

Seasonal 
Youth 
Camp  

Religious 
Group  Other  

No 
Answer TOTAL  

23.57% 20.97% 7.24% 6.27% 4.32% 4.43% 8.86% 24.34% 100.00% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Community / 
Support Meetings

24%

Cultural Arts
21%

Organized 
Athletics / Sports

7%
Personal 

Celebration 
6%

Seasonal Youth 
Camp 

4%

Religious Group 
5%

Other 
9%

No asnwer
24%



 

 

 

QUESTION #15 - What are your favorite and least favorite aspects of the 
building and/or Auditorium at Veterans Memorial Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

LEAST FAVORITE

106 STATED THAT INTERIOR 
AMENITIES AND SURFACES ARE 
AGING, COMPLETELY OUTDATED.

36 STATED THAT THE AUDITORIUM 
NEEDS RENOVATION & REMOVAL OF 
BASKETBALL COURT. 

20 STATED PARKING IS VERY 
LIMITED.

405 DID NOT 
ASNWER THIS 

QUESTION.

FAVORITE

22 STATED THAT THEIR 
FAVOITE PART IS THE 
AFFORDABLE 
AVAILABILITY OF PUBLIC 
SPACE RENTAL FOR 
RESIDENTS .



 

 

 

 

QUESTION #16 -Are there amenities you would add to the building 
and/or Auditorium at Veterans Memorial Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

51 WOULD LIKE TO ADD INDOOR 
COURTS.

42 STATED THEY WOULD LIKE TO 
ADD MORE PROGRAMS FOR KIDS LIKE 
MARTIAL ARTS. DANCE, SWIMMING 
LESSONS.

36 STATED THEY WOULD LIKE TO 
ADD SPACES FOR ART &  MUSIC 
PERFORMANCE.

13 STATED THEY WOULD LIKE TO 
ADD MORE SPACE FOR HISTORICAL 
SOCIETY.

11 STATED THEY WOULD LIKE TO
ADD  BETTER SOUND SYSTEM TO THE 
AUDITORIUM.

459 DID NOT 
ASNWER THIS 

QUESTION. 



 

 

 

QUESTION #17 - Is there anything you would like removed from the 
building and/or Auditorium at Veterans Memorial Park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

42 WOULD LIKE TO REMOVE OR 
UPDATE TEEN CENTER.

25 STATED THEY WOULD LIKE TO 
REMOVE THE TOWER STRUCTURE.

11 WOULD LIKE TO REMOVE 
BASKETBALL COURT INSIDE 
AUDITORIUM.

548 DID NOT 
ASNWER THIS 

QUESTION.



 

 

 

 
QUESTION #18 - What other community needs do you feel are being 

unmet with Veterans Memorial Park and/or Bill Botts Fields? 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

75 STATED PARKING IS A PROBLEM 
FOR BOTH PARKS.

27 WOULD LIKE TO ADD MORE 
BIKE STATIONS IN BOTH PARKS. 

21 STATED THAT THERE IS A LOT 
OF UNUSED SPACE IN BOTH PARKS.

15 SAID THE COMMUNITY NEED A 
DOG PARK.

371 DID NOT ANSWER 
THIS QUESTION.



 

 

 

QUESTION #19 - When thinking about Veterans Memorial Park and/or 
building, is there anything else you would like to add? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

75 WOULD LIKE TO ADD MORE 
FREE COMMUNITY EVENTS.

67  WOULD LIKE TO HAVE 
AUDTORIUM AND BUILDING 
RENOVATED.

17 STATED THAT TEEN CENTER 
NEEDS IMPROVEMENT.

371 DID NOT ANSWER 
THIS QUESTION.



 

 

 

 
QUESTION #20 – When thinking about Bill Botts Fields at Culver City 

Park, is there anything else you would like to add? 
 
 
 
 
 

 

HIGHLIGHTS

\

83  STATED THEY WOULD  ADD 
MORE BATHROOMS.

35 STATED THAT THEY WOULD 
NOT CHANGE OR ADD ANYTHING 
TO THE PARK. 

17 STATED THAT TEEN CENTER 
NEEDS IMPROVEMENT.

OTHERS REQUESTED TO ADD  
SHADE, OUTLETS, INDOOR GYM, 
LIGHTS AND IMPROVE 
MAINTENANCE. 

462 DID NOT ANSWER 
THIS QUESTION.


